HT TefloGas   Filter Cartridges are composed of
a PTFE membrane with advanced high-tempera-
ture-resistant core and internal adaptor.  They are
specially designed for air, gas, and vent sterile
filtration at critically high temperatures.
®
Designed for Water Intrusion Test (requires no alcohol)
Oxidation-resistant materials provides longer service life in high

Support/Drainage Layers
Core/Cage/Endcaps
Ordering Information
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=Viton
P=PFA/Viton
K=PTFE
0001=0.01 μm
0022=0.22 μm
HSF=226 /Fin (PBT Insert)
HSC=226 /Flat (PBT Insert)
HTF=222 /Fin (PBT Insert)
HTC=222 /Flat (PBT Insert)
DOE=Double Open End
10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
Removal Ratings End Cap Nominal Length Seal Material -PHSGPFP
Pharmaceutical Industry
Filtration Solutions 23-24
HT TefloGas  Filter Cartridges
Hydrophobic PTFE Membrane · Sterile-Grade Filter for Critical Gas Filtration
Quality Standards
Autoclaves
Fermented Inlet Air
Aseptic Packaging/Blow-fill Seal (BFS)
Hot Water for Injection (WFI) Tank Vents
Oxygen-rich Fermented Air
Typical Applications
Hydrophobic PTFE Membrane
Polyphenylenesulphide (PPS)
Polypropylene
Operating Conditions
6.9 bar (100 psi) at 25 °C
4.0 bar (58 psi) at 60 °C
2.4 bar (35 psi) at 80 °C
Forward 6.9 bar (100 psi) at 25 °C
             4.0 bar (58 psi) at 60 °C